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UPL Championship
2018/19 32nd round, Match #191

Wednesday, 29.05.2019, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 30°C. Spectators: 1053
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«Vorskla» Poltava

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
4 Perduta lhor (C)

6 Skliar Oleksandr

8 Habelok Artem

11 Sharpar Viacheslav
25 Martynenko Yevhen
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
40 Sakiv Taras

44 Dallku Ardin

66 Artur

77 Vasin Denys

Substitutes

98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
13 Mysyk Marian

14 Careca

23 Sapai Vadym

33 Chyzhov Oleksandr
50 Kane Ibrahim

94 Petrovic Todor

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:

Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:

Shudryk Denys

4th Official:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

2:2

9
4
78
8
13
41
63
42
25

«Olimpik» Donetsk

Krynskyi Volodymyr
Klymenchuk Yehor
Gay Oleksiy
Gryshko Dmytro (C)
Ksonz Pavlo

Politylo Sergey
Koltsov Vitalii
Pasich Hennadii
Teixeira

Pasich Yevhenii
Matar

Substitutes

37
44
7

77
88
33
5

Makhnovskyi Kostiantyn

Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Sondei lvan
Dehtiarov Maksym
Valyeev Rinar
Kravchuk Andrii
Tymoshenko lllia

Coach
Klymovskyi lhor

Delegate:

Turin Oleksandr
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 32nd round, Match #191
Wednesday, 29.05.2019, 17:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 30°C. Spectators: 1053

«Vorskla» Poltava 2:2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
11 Sharpar Viacheslav ~ (®) 5'
77 Vasin Denys (& 44'
44" 97 Klymenchuk Yehor
\ 97 Klymenchuk Yehor
64 N 88 Valyeev Rinar
| 63 Teixeira
68 i 77 Dehtiarov Maksym
66 Artur ,
23 Sapai Vadym N /3
75' (&) 77 Dehtiarov Maksym
, 78 Ksonz Pavlo
/8 L 7 Sondei Ivan
40 Sakiv Taras 79'
40 Sakiv Taras ,
94 Petrovic Todor N 81
83 () 77 Dehtiarov Maksym
8 Habelok Artem ,
13 Mysyk Marian N 90
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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